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LISTA DOS SELECIONADOS

ID NOME
Adrian Fellipe Nunes de Castro
Adriely Alves da Silva
Adrielly Louize Santos
Adrielly Paula Felix Tenorio Vilela
Airton Dhonathan Gomes dos Santos
Alciane Isabele da Conceigdo Gomes
Alana Deise da Silva Santana
Alex Felipe Clemente da Silva
Alexandre Rodrigo Miranda Ferreira
10. | Alanna Beatriz Alves Lopes Farias

11. | Allana Shirley Gomes da Silva

12. | Alanne Carolayne Loureiro Lino
13. | Alice da Silva Menezes

14. Aline dos Santos Nascimento

15.  Alvaro Pessoa Soares

16. Amabile Vinsenteiner Cunha Ferreira
17. | Amanda Carvalho de Araujo

18. = Amanda Lawany Alves dos Santos
19. | Ana Aline Rodrigues Oliveira

20. Ana Beatriz Paiva Oliveira

21. | Ana Carolina Santos Cavalcanti
22. | Ana Caroline Santos

23. | Ana Cristina Valanzuela Lima

24. | Ana Esthefane de Castro Santos
25. | Ana Esthefani da Silva

26. Ana Julia Brasileiro de Almeida
27. | Ana Karoline dos Santos Mello
28. | Ana Leticia Cecilia da Silva Souza
29. | Ana Lucia Correia de Santana

30. | Ana Lucia Fernandes Basilio Silva
31. | Ana Luiza do Nascimento Biehl
32. | Ana Marilia Queiroz de Souza

33. | Ana Vitoria de Lima Santos

34. | Anderson da Silva Lopes
35. | Andreia Araujo da Silva
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36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
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61.
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64.
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68.
69.
70.
71.
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73.
74.
75.
76.
71.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Andreny Galvao da Silva

Andressa Samyra da Silva

Andressa Silva Ferreira

Andrey Marlo Guedes Timoteo
Andrey Santana de Mendonga
Andreza da Silva dos Santos

Anike Ellen Rocha do Carmo

Anna Julia Nogueira Maia

Annalicy Porto Matias

Annanda Peixoto Araujo Ribeiro
Anny Karoline da Silva Marques Pereira
Antoniel Junio de Lima Araujo
Antonio Ferreira Araujo

Aryane Maria Claudino de Oliveira Rocha
Aryelly Rayane dos Santos Costa Barros
Ashley Hevillayne Astério de Aratjo
Aslane Sandriely Pinheiro Santos
Augusto Leonardo Domingos da Silva
Barbara Yasmim Vieira Silva

Beatriz dos Santos Silva

Beatriz Eduarda da Silva Santos
Beatriz Maria Silva dos Santos Moura
Beatriz Santos Vasconcelos

Beatriz Tavares Amorim

Bianca Gomes Alves

Bianca Karoliny da Silva

Bianca Sabrina Rocha de Sa
Brahitner Luzinne Salustiano

Bruna Acioli Cavalcante

Bruna Leticya Fonseca Oliveira
Bruna Nicolly da Silva

Bruno Henrique Silva dos Santos
Bruno Santos da Silva

Byanca Torquato Correia dos Santos
Camila Bezerra Esposito de Oliveira
Camila Conte Lodi

Camila Mayara Rocha Silva

Carla Simone dos Santos

Carlos Alberto dos Santos Melo
Carlos Eduardo da Silva Braz
Carlos Gabriel dos Santos
Carmencita Alves

Caroline Vitoria Gomes Teixeira
Cinthia Henrique dos Santos
Cinthia Lais de Andrade Silva
Clarice dos Santos Silva

Claudia Vanessa Costa dos Santos
Cleiny dos Santos Temoteo

Crissia Maria da Silva

Cristiano Coelho Nogueira

Cristine Vitoria do Nascimento Ferreira
Daiane da Silva Santos

Daiane Duarte Ribeiro

Daniel dos Santos Barbosa

Daniel Marcos Rocha de Carvalho
Daniela Domingues Boeira



92. | Daniella Silva do Nascimento

93. | Daniely Evellin da Silva Vasconcelos
94. | Davi Ferreira dos Santos

95. | David Martins de Oliveira

96. @ Debora de Lima Santos

97. | Deisy Santos de Azevedo

98. | Diego Andrey dos Santos Silva

99. Diego Mateus Pereira da Silva

100. Edilson Alves Neto

101. Ednaura Vitoria Nicacio da Silva Souza
102. Eduarda Victoria da Silva

103.  Edvaldo Santos Maranhéo

104. Elana Yohana da Silva Santos

105. Elias Neves da Silva

106. Elisangela Oliveira Firmino

107.  Elisandra Chagas da Silva

108. Elisama Silva de Morais

109. Elissandro Cavalcante Silva

110. Elizabethe Antdonia Barboza Santos
111.  Ellen Cristine Monteiro Lucas

112. Ellen Safira Severo de Melo

113. Emanuel da Silva Vieira

114. Emile Nicole Lins da Silva

115. Emileine Winne da Silva Viana
116. Emilly Adryele de Oliveira

117. | Emilly Christiny Martins de Oliveira
118. Emilly Lima de Farias

119. Emilly Mayara de Menezes Lima
120. Emilly Shaianny dos Santos

121. Enya Nunes Tobias

122. Ericka Valquiria Ventura

123.  Erida Sthefany de Oliveira Santos
124. Esdras Ferreira Batista da Silva
125. Esmael Almeida Teixeira

126. Esmeralda da Silva dos Santos
127.  Esperidido Alves de Aratijo Neto
128. Estela dos Santos Lima

129. Estela Luna dos Santos Oliveira
130. Esther da Silva Santos

131. Evaldo Vieira Santos

132. Evelim Paula dos Santos Rocha
133. Evelin Oliveira Firmino

134. Evely Kauane Cavalcante dos Santos
135. Evelly Karine dos Santos

136. Evelyn Sabrina Silva Vieira

137. Everlan Venicius da Silva

138. Ewila Wilyams Deodato Alves
139. | Fabio Henrique dos Santos Gomes
140. Felipe Cesar Chaves de Oliveira
141. Fernando Alonso de Freitas Oliveira
142. Fernando Dias Doria

143. Flavia Islabdo Moreira

144. Franciele Correia Santos

145. Francisco Helder Teles Janior
146. Gabriel Alan dos Santos Melo



147.
148.
149.
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152.
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154.
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156.
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163.
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194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.

200.
201.

Gabriela Izabel dos Santos Rocha
Gabriele Eduarda dos Santos
Gabrielly Vitoria de Almeida Silva
Geane Gongalves da Silva
Geovanna Estevam da Silva
Gicely Santos de Andrade
Giovana da Silva Santos
Guilherme Noberto dos Santos
Hafiff Alcantara Assem

Hefne Magdyel de Araujo Avelino

Helena Jéssyca de Oliveira

Heloisa da Rocha Marinho

Hyago de Castro Resende

Ingrid Thalita de Oliveira Lins
Isabella Vicente dos Santos

Isabelly Dantas Falcao

Italo Roberto Souza Floriano
Izabela Granconato Ricciardi

Izis Mayara de Lira Santana
Jadyane Souza Santos

Jamily Lais da Silva

Jamisson Francisco da Silva

Jayane Samyra Santos da Silva
Jerusa Macena Silva de Lima
Jéssica Luiza Francisca da Silva
Jodo Manoel da Silva Laurindo

Jodo Miguel da Conceicdo Fernandes
Jodo Paulo Simao da Silva

Jonas Lucas Ferreira Braz

Jordana Alexandre de Oliveira Santos
Jordana Lucia da Silva Cardoso
Jordanya Karolinne dos Santos Silva
Jorge Felipe Calixto da Lus Freire
José Edson da Silva Pereira

José Fabricio Luis da Silva

José Gabriel Alves de Almeida

José Leonardo Nascimento Oliveira
José Lucas Geovane Silva dos Santos
José Neves da Silva Neto

José Vinicius Lopes dos Santos
Josiene dos Santos

Juan Matheus Lima Procopio

Jualia Santos Santana

Juracir Geane da Silva

Kailane Gongalves dos Santos
Kamylle Gabrielle de Souza Batista
Karla Dayanne da Silva

Karina Romelia dos Santo Silva
Kassio Wemerson Oliveira da Silva
Kaua Robert Marques de Souza
Kaylane Luize Romeiro da Silva
Kayllane Camille Ribeiro da Silva
Kelyane Joice Nascimento Montenegro
Kelly Francielly Vilela dos Santos

Kelly Rayssa dos Santos Gomes
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250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.

Kimmy Amancio Silva Santos
Klemesson Wandresson Silva Soares
Lais Morgana de Souza Silva

Lara Daniela Ribeiro de Melo
Larissa Farias Lima

Larissa Rodrigues da Silva Souza
Laryssa Maria dos Santos

Layne André da Silva

Lays Maria do Nascimento dos Santos
Laysa Gomes dos Santos

Léticia Barbosa Nunes

Leticia Maria Gomes Silva

Leticia Santos Costa

Leticia Soares Silva

Livia da Silva Santos

Lyandra Iraci da Silva Souza

Luana Araujo Alves

Luana de Almeida Brito

Luana Santos da Costa

Luana dos Santos Farias

Luanna dos Santos Albuquerque Maranhao
Lucas Antonio Santos de Lima

Lucas Daniel Santos de Albuquerque
Lucas Queiroz Silva

Lucas Santana Silva

Lucas Yan Cosmo dos Santos

Luis Felipe Pereira dos Santos

Luiz Felipe da Silva Soares

Maisa Benzota Lopes de Sa

Manoel Thomaz Ferreira de Aquino da Silva
Marcelo Oliveira dos Santos

Maria Alice Lima

Maria Aline da Silva

Maria Alisses Vasconcelos do Nascimento
Maria Angela de Oliveira

Maria Antonia dos Santos Neta

Maria Ariadny Ribeiro da Silva

Maria Beatriz Francisco da Silva

Maria Clara de Oliveira Silva

Maria Clara Melo da Silva

Maria Clara Porto Martins

Maria Daniely Pereira dos Santos

Maria das Gragas de Lima Santos

Maria das Gragas Silva

Maria de Lourdes Gongalves Ferreira
Maria Eduarda Aragjo de Oliveira

Maria Eduarda Paulino da Silva

Maria Eduarda Neves Cavalcanti Guedes
Maria Elizabete de Araujo Silva

Maria Eloiza Moreira dos Santos

Maria Fernanda de Miranda Ribeiro
Maria Fernanda Vieira de Sa Macedo
Maria Gabriele dos Santos

Maria Gleyciane Conceiggo da Silva
Maria Gracielly Barbosa Custodio Ferreira
Maria Heloiza de Lima Santos



258.
259.
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2717.
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279.
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289.
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297.
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299.
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304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.

Maria Jaqueline Medeiros da Silva
Maria Laura Pessanha Ferreira
Maria Ranieli da Silva

Maria Sandyelma Duarte Bastos
Maria Taciana Ezequiel dos Santos
Maria Teresa Monteiro da Silva
Maria Vitéria Alcides da Silva
Maria Vitéria Torquato dos Santos
Mariana Araujo da Silva

Mariana Gomes Novais Agra
Mariane Aratijo de Almeida

Martha Edvirgens Ribeiro Vieira
Martha Juliany Marques de Sirqueira
Mateus da Silva Alves

Mateus Victor Barros

Matheus do Nascimento Omena dos Santos
Mateus Gabriel Celestino de Vasconcelos
Rocha

Melquias Lopes Albuquerque Ramalho
Mikaele dos Santos Targino
Mickaelle do Nascimento Silva
Monique Delfino Vieira

Monique Souza dos Santos

Murilo dos Santos Gomes

Mylana Keren Ferreira Pontes
Mylena Maria Ferraz Pereira
Nadielson de Freitas Abas

Natalia Greizielle da Silva

Nataly dos Santos Borges

Nathalia Beatriz Alexandre Vitor
Nayara Vitoria Santos Nascimento
Neidson Cavalcante Feitoza
Nicksson Alexandre Felix de Oliveira
Paloma Ferreira dos Santos

Patricia Lima da Silva

Paula Camila Alves Aratijo

Paulo Roberto de Aquino

Pedro Henrique Santos de Almeida
Pedro Lucas Cirino Vitalino

Pedro Samuel Sales Gomes

Rafael Ferreira Prudente

Rafaela Leticia Ramos Moreira
Rafaela Maria Lopes Rego

Raissa Danielly Macario dos Santos Silva

Raniella da Silva

Raquel Santos Conceigéo
Rawany Bianca dos Santos Silva
Rayane Cristine Calisto dos Santos
Rayane da Silva Santos

Rayanne Karoline da Silva Santos
Rayani Nicolly Santos Silva
Rayara de Oliveira Freitas
Rayllane de Almeida Silva
Rayssa Luiza dos Santos
Rhayane Silva dos Santos



312.
313.
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317.
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320.
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326.
327.
328.

329.
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333.
334.
33s.
336.
337.
338.
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343.
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346.
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350.
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354.
355.
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357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.

Rebeca Jacinto Silva

Rebeca Loren Nascimento da Silva
Renaldir Lara Ramos da Silva

Renata Grazielle de Almeida Andrade
Renata Silva Romeiro da Rocha

Rita Maria Santos Lima

Rodrigo Estevao dos Santos

Rosinete Maria da Silva

Rute Karollayne Santos Nascimento
Sabrina Barbosa da Silva Souza
Sabrina Farias da Silva Omena
Sabrina Ferreira Gongalves

Sabrina Gabrielly Correia Bertoldo
Salatiel Soares Rodrigues

Samara Gabrielly Ferreira da Silva
Samia Mirelly Silva Santos

Samuel Alves Calheiros dos Santos

Sanderlan Silva de Lima

Sara Emanuelly Oliveira de Souza
Sara Gabriela Tenorio de Araujo
Sara Priscilla Silva dos Santos
Sarah Generino Morais de Lima
Sebastido Gomes da Silva
Sherellen Vitoria Bezerra da Silva
Silvana Vespasiano da Silva
Sophia Alves Martins

Sumiller Keyse Soares dos Santos
Taciane Oliveira Chicuta

Tatiane Ferreira da Silva
Tawynne Hayla Noia dos Santos
Tayane Beatriz da Silva Vasconcelos
Thais Lessa Padilha

Thais Oliveira da Silva

Thaise Henrique dos Santos
Thalita de Lima Duarte
Thallyta Soares Fonseca

Thassia Milly Silva Braganga
Thayssa Mirellah da Silva
Thiago de Freitas Tenoério
Thiago dos Santos Cupertino
Thiago Muniz de Melo

Thiago Pequeno Vergosa Lemos
Thiago Santiago Ferreira
Thienny Nathielly Silva Santos
Vanessa Augusta Araujo
Vanessa Beatriz Aratjo Leite
Vanyelle da Silva Santana
Vedeline Fleurand

Vitor Ananias dos Santos

Victor Gabriel Aratijo Alexandre
Vitoria Beatriz Gomes da Silva
Vitéria da Silva Araujo

Vivian Adryele da Silva

Vivian Patricia dos Santos Barros



366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
3717.

Viviane da Silva Cavalcante
Woeleriston Renan Silva de Araujo

Weslley Thiago dos Santos Souza Berto
Wictoéria Mayara de Lima Vanderlei

Wikaelly Rayssa Paes da Silva

William Gomes dos Santos

Williana Amorim Loiola

Willians Alves Muniz Junior

Yasmim Castilho Balbino Albuquerque Cunha
Yasmin Gabriele dos Santos Silva

Yasmin Lara Marques Bezerra

Yasmin Leticia Maximo dos Santos

Maceid-AL, 21 de maio de 2024

Flaviana Rosa Barbosa Rabelo Santos
Assistente Social

Polyanna Abs de Almeida Felix
Assistente Social

Ivana Lima Moura
Supervisora de Politicas Estudantis

Liliane Correia Toscano de Brito
Pré-Reitora Estudantil



